
TABELLONE CLASSI

LUN

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.15

MAR

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.15

MER

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.15

GIO

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.15

VEN

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.15

SAB

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.15

1 A AFM

SUPPLENTE SCIENZE

SUPPLENTE SCIENZE

SUPPLENTE DIRITTO

CADDEO

MAT 1

PALLA

PINNA L.

ORRU' L.

MANCA AR

CADDEO

SUPPLENTE SCIENZE

MANCA AR

PINNA L.

MARRAS S.

FENZA

CADDEO

MANCA AR

MAT 1

PINNA L.

CARCASSI

SUPPLENTE SCIENZE

FENZA

CARCASSI

CADDEO

PALLA

ORRU' L.

FENZA

CADDEO

MAT 1

SUPPLENTE DIRITTO

2 A AFM

MAT 1

ORRU' L.

CARCASSI

SUPPLENTE DIRITTO

LEO

LEO

MANCA AR

FENZA

FENZA

FENZA

CARCASSI

MANCA ANT

PINNA L.

FENZA

LEO

MARRAS S.

FENZA

PINNA L.

MANCA AR

MAT 1

LEO

LEO

MANCA ANT

FENZA

ORRU' L.

FENZA

SUPPLENTE DIRITTO

PINNA L.

MANCA AR

MAT 1

3 A AFM

CARTA G

PILLERI

PILLERI

ORRU P.

CARTA G

ORRU P.

ORRU' L.

CARCASSI

MANCA AR

PINNA L.

PINNA L.

MANCA AR

CARCASSI

CARTA G

ORRU' G

ORRU P.

PILLERI

PILLERI

CARTA G

ORRU' G

MARRAS S.

ORRU' G

CARTA G

PINNA L.

ORRU' L.

ORRU' G

MANCA AR

PILLERI

PILLERI

4 A AFM

CARCASSI

SUPPLENTE DIRITTO

ORRU P.

ORRU' L.

CARTA G

PILLONI

CARCASSI

CARTA G

ORRU' G

MANCA AR

PILLONI

ORRU' G

PINNA L.

CARTA G

MANCA AR

PILLONI

ORRU' G

CARTA G

SUPPLENTE DIRITTO

MANCA AR

PINNA L.

ORRU P.

CARTA G

ORRU P.

PINNA L.

MARRAS S.

ORRU' L.

ORRU' G

5 A AFM

PALLA

ORRU P.

CARTA G

PILLERI

PALLA

CARCASSI

ORRU P.

CARTA G

PALLA

SUPPLENTE DIRITTO

MANCA AR

CARTA G

PINNA L.

PILLERI

SUPPLENTE DIRITTO

CARTA G

PINNA L.

MANCA AR

PALLA

PINNA L.

CARCASSI

CARTA G

MARRAS S.

ORRU P.

PILLERI

SUPPLENTE DIRITTO

MANCA AR

4 B AFM

TOLLARDO

CADDEO

ORRU P.

SUPPLENTE FRANCESE

SUPPLENTE FRANCESE

ORRU' L.

MARRAS S.

SUPPLENTE FRANCESE

PILLONI

ORRU P.

ORRU' G

CADDEO

PILLONI

TOLLARDO

ORRU' G

CADDEO

PILLONI

CARCASSI

ORRU' G

CARCASSI

CADDEO

PILLONI

ORRU P.

TOLLARDO

PILLONI

CADDEO

ORRU' G

ORRU' L.

5 B AFM

ORRU P.

CARCASSI

PALLA

ORRU P.

PILLONI

PILLONI

PUTZOLU

PINNA L.

PILLONI

CARCASSI

PALLA

MANCA AR

PUTZOLU

PILLONI

MANCA AR

PUTZOLU

PALLA

MANCA AR

PUTZOLU

ORRU P.

PALLA

PILLONI

PINNA L.

PINNA L.

MARRAS S.

PILLONI

PUTZOLU

5 C AFM

CADDEO

TOLLARDO

CARCASSI

SUPPLENTE FRANCESE

MANCA ANT

SUPPLENTE FRANCESE

SUPPLENTE FRANCESE

ORRU P.

MARRAS S.

PILLONI

MANCA ANT

CADDEO

TOLLARDO

PILLONI

CADDEO

ORRU P.

PILLONI

CARCASSI

PILLONI

CADDEO

PILLONI

MANCA ANT

CADDEO

PILLONI

ORRU P.

MANCA ANT
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